MTB XCO

Resultat Final: Espoirs (m)

7 Tours a 4 km =28 km
Moyenne: 19.09 km/h
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uciib
10034999503
10015333155
10035010011
10010955829
10009748480
10097533682
10072458273

Nom
BETTENDORFF
KOCKELMANN
ESSER
SCHREIBER
FRIES

VAN DEN ABEELE
BROKOPP

Prénom
Loic
Raphaél
Mik
Félix
Noah
Lucas
Andreas

Championnat National

Mountainbike XCO

Octobre, 2020 - Bruch Luxembourg

Club/ Equipe
CT ATERTDAUL LEOPARD PRO CYCLING

Cat.
ESPOIRS contrat

CCI DIFFERDANGE TEAM VORARLBERG - SANTIt ESPOIRS contrat

CT ATERTDAUL
VV TOOLTIME
LC TETANGE
CT ATERTDAUL
LC TETANGE

ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS

\E18
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Brouch, Luxembourg
Samedi, 3 Octobre 2020

Temps
1:28:00 AM
1:30:39 AM
1:33:01 AM
1:35:29 AM
1:36:15 AM
1:37:08 AM
1:40:32 AM

Ecart

12:02:39 AM
12:05:.01 AM
12:07:29 AM
12:08:15 AM
12:09:08 AM
12:12:32 AM
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